Concurs

Distanta
Cod coWumbof11
Latitudine

00001 748824

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

23~ 20l

Covataru Toader

26.06.23 18:45:44 GPS
26.06.23 18:45:43 -001

029
041
038
037
034
031
032
022
026
035
040
042

Ceas Atomic 20.06.23 09:12:11 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING 20.06.23 09:12:11 +000 Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare 20.06.23 09:12:11 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 012 Por. sositi 007
i s e S A SIS S S s 5 s s s S e e S e S e o e s
Nr.| Serie inel Culco|Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr.|Nom|Sec
ert are HSenzor |Data Ora |Ant Nr.
S s R R R A R S ST R S s s SR i, S S R G R, S S i B Fois i A e i s ST SR
001 RO 19 154418 M|ALB DA170197|24 06 12:31:51.4| 01|006]|0K
002 RO 21 679876 M|NPA |DAB52EEF|24.06 12:37:56.6| 01|001|0K
003 RO 20 426215 F|GPA |DA14EB70|24.06 13:25:04.0| 01]010]|0K
004 RO 18 348689 M| GPA |DA14E553|25.06 05:56:43.7| 01]|008|0K
005 RO 20 341493 M|ALB |DAF5C782|25.06 05:56:47.4| 01|003]|0K
006 RO 20 341409 M|ALB |IDA346890|25.06 09:59:29.6| 01]009|0K
007 RO 20 341413 M|ALB |DAO886C2|25.06 12:46:44.0| 01]005|0K

RO 22 0107662 M| GPA ﬁDAllEO47 Por. nesosit

RO 22 0113259 M|ROS |DA14E68A|Por. nesosit

RO 18 344073 FI|GUT |DA3518A9|Por. nesosit

RO 21 679875 M|ALB |DAF958D1|Por. nesosit

RO 21 1421755 M|ALB DA6D1706 Por. nesosit

r

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

249264
: 900022D8

Semnaturi : Crescato
éé?glf\\\ﬁ___

Versiune SW : RO-04.23

Antena Club £

Ant.: 01:38810317-1

E— it — -

Cod

BENZTING

concurs

¢ 021588
BENZING 48907248 ;W 4.5 HW-8.0

Express

G 2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

LEoim=


http:RO-04.23
http:20.06.23
http:26.06.23
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http:26.06.23

